

---

## **39715300-0 - Echipament pentru instalatii de apa si canalizare (Rev.2)**

I.D.: 83832205

---

Data publicarii 20.06.23 Coduri CPV 45332400-7 39715300-0

---

Pretul estimativ: 689,92 RON - 689,92 RON

---

Descriere: TEAVA SCURGERE+VENTIL 1 1/2 32X40 2 BUC X 10.92 = 21.85 ROBINET PISOAR 2 BUC X 63.03 = 126.05 SILICON ALB 2 BUC X 19.33 = 38.66 MUFA PPR 20X1/2 FE 8 BUC X 5.46 = 43.70  
CHIUVETA BLAT INOX 1 BUC X 252.10 = 252.10 BATERIE FERRO 1 BUC X 138.66 = 138.66  
USITA VIZITARE 2 BUC X 34.45 = 68.91

---